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YCCAC/Nasson Health Care
Current Employment Opportunities
Week of 03/28/22
Application Deadline
Administration

» Accounts Payable Accountant 04/15/2022

» Homeless Response Service Hub Coordinator 04/15/2022

» Executive Director Open Until Filled

Children’s Services
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Classroom Support Aide — JFK Biddeford

Head Start Teacher — Saco

Early Head Start Teacher — Saco

Early Head Start Lead Teacher — Biddeford
Early Head Start Lead Teacher — Sanford

Early Head Start Classroom Support Aide — Saco
Head Start Classroom Support Aide — Saco
Head Start Lead Teacher — Sanford

Cook — Sanford

Head Start Lead Teacher — Springvale

Early Head Start Teacher — Sanford

Head Start Classroom Support Aide — Biddeford
Early Head Start Teacher — Biddeford

Head Start Teacher — Kittery

Early Head Start Classroom Support Aide — Biddeford
Pre-K Teacher — JFK Biddeford

Economic Opportunity
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Housing Counselor

Housing Assistance Fund Specialist
Case Manager

HOUSE Program Coach

Nasson Health Care
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Transpo
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Medical Assistant
Nurse Practitioner
Physician

Dental Hygienist

rtation

Shoreline Explorer Driver
Operations Coordinator
CDL Driver

Non-CDL Driver

04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/08/2022
04/15/2022
04/15/2022
04/15/2022
04/15/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022

04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022

04/15/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022
04/22/2022

04/08/2022
04/22/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022

For complete job postings, job descriptions and our online application

please visit https://yccac.org/join-our-staff/

EOE.


https://yccac.org/join-our-staff/

